Global
Water

The GPG50-151 grinder pump is a powerful 1.5 kW unit
designed for residential and light commercial applications,
utilising a high-chrome shredding mechanism to reduce soft
solids found in raw sewage and enable discharge through
small diameter pipework as opposed to larger diameters
required for gravity-fed systems.

Quiet and trouble-free, these pumps are ideally suited for
residential dwellings, shacks, marinas and pressure sewer
schemes, as well as light commercial projects.

Features

= Single phase.

= High-chrome steel grinder mechanism.

= Cast iron pump casing.

= Guide-rail kit available

= Dual silicon carbide upper and lower mechanical seals.
= Fitted with float switch for automatic operation.

= In-built motor with overload protection.

GP Series Submersible Sewage Pumps

GPG50-151

Technical data

Model GPG

Phase

Outlet (mm)

Max flow rate (L/s)
Max head (m)

Max liquid temp (°C)
Solids handling
Power (kW)
Current (A)
Voltage (V)

Speed (RPM)
Casing

Grinder

Motor housing
Protection

Cable details
Mounting

Weight (kg)

Single
50 BSP
4.4
24
40
Grinder
1.5
9.6
240
2900
Cast iron
High-chrome steel
Cast iron
IPX8
10 m length, HO7RN-F
Free-standing or guide rails

40

Dimensions (all measurements mm)
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Global Water Group For more information

Division of Global Pump Group Pty Ltd or to request a quote +61 8 8275 8000
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